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Club Name/Nom du club 

Team Name/nom d'équipe

Club Name/Nom du club Dartmouth Volleyball Club

Team Name/nom d'équipe DVC

Club Name/Nom du club 

Team Name/nom d'équipe

Club Name/Nom du club 

Team Name/nom d'équipe

Club Name/Nom du club 

Team Name/nom d'équipe

Practice Times / Séance d'entraînement 

14U Boys/ 14U Masculin

8:00 PM

Court # / # de terrain

5:45 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

5:00 PM


